
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!
! !

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

! !

!

!

!

!
!

!

!

!

!

!

!

!

F
F

F
F

F

WIBA1

WIBA1

WIBA1

WIBA1

WI
BA

1

WIBA1

WIBA1

(117

(166
(165

(129

BLACK CREEK

ME
RR

ILL
 R

OA
D 

(49
.5'

  W
ID

E)
SE

E S
EC

TIO
N 

MA
P 3

160

SEE SECTION MAP 12

443.45

125

16.1

1.4
A(C)

3A(C)

14.115
7.2A(C)

14.12

8.0A(C)

12
1.0

A(C)

SEE SECTION MAP 11-2

59.09250

250

828.65

360.63

342.58

839.69

170

759.49

25.2

443.45

200

29
7.0

3

297.03

200

1020(S)

200(S)

323

233

125.20

204.85

23
4.1

200

225.69

200

26.7A(C)28
9.4

169.54

2289

17

(153

511.73

232.24

120.2
76.1 95

393.81

323.99

10

53
0(S

)

111.14

105.3

17
5.3

276.62

20
0

175.25

735.9

676.50

(154

(141

(130

2

1.0A(C)

22

1.5
A(C)

26.4A(C)

(118

24.3A(C)

TO
WN

 O
F B

ER
GE

N

24
53.1A(C)

18
74.9A(C)

14.2

25.122
4.7A(C)

10
4.0A(C)

31.1
2.6A(C)

6
34.4A(C)

4
124.8A(C)

1.111
17.7A(C)

1.21
2A(C)

1.12

1.112

3

47
0(S

)

188.25

122.25

18
8.2

5122.25

264.91242.77

187.33225409.57

67
0.8

8

21
6.7

5

191.54

1160(S)

400

1641.09
1642.46

663.18

16
41

.75

22
52

.25

7.1
61.6A(C)

20
13.0A(C)

9
5A(C)

8
5A(C)

734.25

59
4

16.5

709.5

209.88321.42

83
2.2

6 832.26

209.88

530(S)

311.52

528

528

41
2.5

41
2.5

412.5
412.5

30.2
28.33A(C)

64.0A(C)

30.123
14.4A(C)

35
6.5A(C)

33

32

37
36

630.78
1012.3012

463.85
63.8

116.5
246139

134

21
8

158

19
9

137
227.5

124
615

1046

13
0

315.2538.33
38.33

275.25 15015
0

275.25

405405

58
0(S

)

210.25

18618
6

210.25

90

275.25
275.25

275.25

105
10510

5
10

5

29.121
10.5A(C)29.2

15.5A(C)
26.12 26.2

27.21

3.5A(C)

26.11 28.2 2.0
A(C)

1047.86

17
5

63

17
5.4

5

17
6.4

6

89.4

355.38

7.2

13

560(S)

560(S)

502.23 170 358
306.12 346.93

26
7250

17
8.5

5354.81

30

11
64

.34

462.28

426.72

225.69

23
31.0A(C)

700

1297.73
1333.89

617.76

19
157.9A(C)

21

1.0
A(C)

132

132

132

330
495

15
2.1

5

WARBOYS ROAD (66.0' WIDE)

NORTH BERGEN ROAD (49.5' WIDE)

700(S)
4020(S)

11
21

.45

645.97

25.123
75.4A(C)

2780.18

804.9

880.63

644.51

450.17 125 100 154

650(S)400

725.4

101.45556.8

25.111
16.7A(C)

40
38.11
5.7A(C)

39
6.7

1036.36

15.1
15.4A(C)

(14211
22.1A(C)

((14A(C)

88
7.5

5 888.1

887.63

88
8.6

5
89

2.8
1398

891.47

696.42

7.1A(C)

27.12
8.7A(C)

30.122
275.25

400 0 400
Feet

1"= 400'
GRAPHIC SCALE

11-1SECTION
The -1 indicates this map
displays Block 1 of this
Map Section only.K

TAX MAP
TOWN OF BYRON

GENESEE COUNTY, NEW YORKPREPARED BY
McINTOSH & McINTOSH, LAND SURVEYORS

BATAVIA, NEW YORK
UNDER AUTHORITY

OF
GENESEE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

Data converted to digital taxmap format, August 2004, by Weiler Mapping
Map created using GCPlot, Copyright 2007, Bergmann Associates

THIS MAP WAS PREPARED FOR TAX PURPOSES ONLY AND IS NOT TO BE
REPRODUCED OR USED FOR SURVEYING OR CONVEYANCING.

MAP DATE: March 2024

DATE MADE BY CHANGES OR ADDITIONS
REVISION TABLE LEGEND

PROPERTY LINE
ORIGINAL LOT LINE
RAILROAD
STREAM OR DITCH
ROAD OR RAILROAD BNDY
BLOCK LIMIT
GREAT LOT LINE
DENOTE COMMON OWNER

SCHOOL DISTRICT LINE
FIRE DISTRICT LINE
WATER DISTRICT LINE
SEWER DISTRICT LINE
EASEMENT

SCH
F
W
S

TAX MAP BLOCK No
TAX MAP PARCEL No
FILED PLAN LOT No
GREAT LOT No
CALCULATED ACREAGE
DEED ACREAGE
SCALED DIMENSION
DEED DIMENSION

((3
43-14-11

14
(9

7.5 A (C)
17.5 A
225 (S)
173.5

SPECIAL DISTRICTS
FIRE BYRON FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT
SCHOOL BYRON-BERGEN CENTRAL
WATER WATER IMPROVEMENT BENEFIT AREA # 1


